

## Republic of the Philippines

## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

## LA UNION I

## DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE I

Lingsat, San Fernando City, La Union

Name of the Procuring Entity: <u>DPWH-La Union First Engineering District</u> Revised on:				Request for Quotation  Date:	n No.:	16-2024-1180		
				Office/ End-User:		Maintenance Section		
COMPANY NAME: ADDRESS: TEL.No/ FAX No.:	16			TIN NO:				
Please quote your low	vest price on the item(s) I	isted below, subject to the Terms and	Conditions stated below and the BAC Secretariat for Goods,	submit your quotation dul DPWH La Union First Distri	y signed by ct Engineeri	your representative ng Office, Lingsat, San	not later than 10 A.M. of Fernando City, La Union.	
TERMS and COND	ITIONS:							
1. All entries must be type	ewritten or legibly written.					w <sub>th</sub> .		
Revised IRR-RA 9184 sha	ll be imposed for non-delivery					n (.		
<ol> <li>Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies &amp; materials; one year for Equipment; 3 years for IT Equipment from date of acceptanend-user.</li> <li>Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.</li> <li>Mayor's / Business Permit, PhilGEPS Registration Certificate, shall be attach upon submission of the quotation.</li> </ol>					MARIA LUCIA N. RUNES BAC, Chairman			
6. Bidders shall submit on 7. Please indicate the brai 8. Attach Omnibus Sworn 9. Attach Income/Busines		ifications of the product, if applicable. d. 50K 9500K	, the quotation.					
Item No.	cenning for this procurement is	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
Ceme	ent			1,880.00	bag	51111111111	TO THE PROPE	
Sand	1			103.00	cum			
Grav	el Fill			7.00	cum			
Wee	p Holes (PVC)			103.00	m			
Filter	Cloth			6.00	sgm		-	
Bould	ders			360.00	cum			
				-			-	
TO THE PRE								
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000							
					AMOUNT	IN FIGURES:		
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:								
PURPOSE: Rep KO283+600 to	pair/Rehabilitatio KO283+640, Brg	n of Road Slope Protection y. Bangbangolan to Brgy.	n Structures along Sa Nagyubuyuban, San	n Fernando - Bag Fernando City, La	ulin Roa Union	d ,KO279+300	to KO279+333,	
Brand and Model:				Warranty:		~		
Delivery Period:				Price Validity:				
After having ca Warranty and Price	arefully read and acc e validity are left bla	epted your General Conditions, nk, it means that I concur with	I/We quote you on the it the terms and conditions	em(s) at Prices noted specified by DPWH.	above. if	the space for Del	ivery Period,	
	r this RFQ will be on the lump wise they will be subjected fo	sum/lot basis. Prospective suppliers must or r disqualifications.	qoute					
Telephone #: (072)700	1020			Pri	nted Nar	ne / Signature /	Date	
c/o BAC Secretariat					Tel No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address			
	Page 1 of 1							